HHCC PP -- FF
Pump Type : Submerged Type
Motor Output
HANSUNG  Coolant Pump
● A pump that operates with the pump part submerged in the tank.
● Different pumps can be selected according to tank depths, and
can be used without separate oil priming.
1. The motor and the pump have the same shaft but are separated

OUTPUT
(W)
FREQUENCY
(Hz)
VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(A) PHASE POLES TOTAL HEAD
(m)
DIS. VOL
( l /min)
PIPE SIZE
(PT)
WEIGHT
(kg)
HCP-60F 60
50 200
380
0.42
0.24 3 2 2
25
3/8 7
60 200/220
380
0.45
0.26 32
HCP-100F 100
50 200
380
0.51
0.3 3 2 2
37
3/8 7.6
60 200/220
380
0.55
0.32 47
HCP-180F 180
50 200
380
0.93
0.53 3 2 3
75
1/2 11.2
60 200/220
380
1.0
0.57 90
HCP-250F 250
50 200
380
1.4
0.8 3 2 4
125
3/4 14.2
60 200/220
380
1.5
0.86 150
HCP-258F 250
50 200
380
1.4
0.8 3 2 4
110
3/4 12
60 200/220
380
1.5
0.86 145
HCP-400F 400
50 200
380
2.4
1.4 3 2 5